Item Domestic VET
MCIE T-Shirt $40.00
Replacement Student ID $20.00
Re-print/Replacement of Qualification/SOA $50.00
Copy of Logbooks, per logbook S-
Transfer Fee $100.00
Change of COE S-
File Retrieval, per trip $100.00
Certificate Postage - Onshore $10.00
Textbooks Postage - Onshore $30.00
Postage - Offshore $40.00
Credit card surcharge, per transaction 2%
NYC - Theory Assessment, per assessment $50.00
NYC - Practical Assessment S-
Catchup class, per class S-
Suspension of enrolment N/A
Late Fee Surcharge of overdue amount 10%
Ongoing late payment fee Per week $50.00

Tool Kit and Uniform Sets $400.00
Tool Kits only $185.00
Uniform sets $215.00
Half Apron $20.00
Bib Apron $20.00
Cap $20.00
Chef Jacket $45.00
Shoes $60.00
Neck Tie $15.00
Chequered pants $35.00

First AID - 011 and 012
CPR - HLTAIDO09

RSA

Barista Course - External
Barista Course - Internal

v n n n n n

Childcare Cook - External

Childcare Cook - Internal S

Certificate Il in Early childhood Education and
Care

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Certificate IV in Education Support $
Certificate IV In Disability $
Certificate 1l In Individual Support $
Certificate IV in Ageing Support $
Certificate IV in TESOL $
Diploma of Community Services $
$
$
$
$

Certificate IV in School-Based Education Support

Certificate Il in Allied Health Assistance
Certificate Il in Health Services Assistance
EAL Courses

* Students can purchase textbooks themselves
from Cengage

135.00
90.00
55.00

125.00
95.00

350.00

250.00

$150 per set of 2 books

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
275.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

International VET Explore English
$40.00 S-
$20.00 $20.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 S-
$- $-
$50.00 $50.00
S 100.00 S -
S 10.00 S 10.00
S 30.00 S 30.00
S 40.00 S 40.00
2% 2%
S 300.00 S-
S 400.00 S-
S 75.00 S-
$1,500 Per term $100/week
10% 10%
$50.00 $50.00

$400.00
$185.00
$215.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$45.00
$60.00
$15.00
$35.00

Commercial Cookery List Clll in Commercial Cookery & Clll in Patisserie

Short Courses Fees Charges

Textbook Price by Courses Charges

$150 per set of 2 books
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